

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.639 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.10.2024	<p><u>SKS, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the respondents for filing counter affidavit and also for hearing, list this matter on 29.10.2024.</p> <p>b/o hfm/gms</p>	